
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
3b

222a
3a

222b
3c

222c
25a
13c
13b
25b
99a
13a
6b

363a
99c
99b

363b
6a

Name
GARO RACING: Ján FÍZEL
DUCHOCI A LAKI: Milan MURGAŠ
GARO RACING: Roman KUDLÍK
DUCHOCI A LAKI: Miro SLOBODA
GARO RACING: Tomáš DOM
DUCHOCI A LAKI: Martin FRANK
SJ RACING TEAM: Tomáš ŠOULA
M-Z MOTO RACING TEAM: Peter SMETANA
M-Z MOTO RACING TEAM: Denis ZIMMERMANN
SJ RACING TEAM: Jakub JÍLEK
R6 OLD BOYS TEAM: Luboš CHVÍLA
M-Z MOTO RACING TEAM: Dávid ZIMMERMANN
MONAKO: Peter NAGY
NINJA-MOTO: Pavol ZIMMERMANN
R6 OLD BOYS TEAM: Vladimír BYSTRIČAN
R6 OLD BOYS TEAM: Luboš NESTRÁK
NINJA-MOTO: Roman MRENKA
MONAKO: Tomáš BOBRÍK

Class
600-
600-
600-
600-
600-
600-
600-
600-
600-
600-
600-
600-
600-
600-
600-
600-
600-
600-

Diff

1.461
5.353
5.906
6.476
6.708
8.215
8.309

10.430
12.397
13.907
14.118
15.473
19.538
21.904
24.943
27.580
31.444

Best Tm
2:16.963
2:18.424
2:22.316
2:22.869
2:23.439
2:23.671
2:25.178
2:25.272
2:27.393
2:29.360
2:30.870
2:31.081
2:32.436
2:36.501
2:38.867
2:41.906
2:44.543
2:48.407

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11. 7. 2013 17:49:25

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Dávid NÉMETH, Ákos FEHÉR
Race Director : Martin MACO Kuzma

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring

Maco Racing Endurance
FREE PRACTICE
Qualifying 600-
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:30:00

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km
10. 7. 2013 10:30


